SOZhOU 152 5 Y

O L e B BT L
= E |'E:'1{':.:-'=|:.='-..-'r" T 0

SKF 7414 BGAMZS%{

3R d
D
B
FEAHIE Bt C
%
I 35 B AR PR Py
HIUE e 1 SHHGR
A2 PR
B ER
il 2 * SKF $RZ&# Hli7k
SKF 7414 BGAMME
542
T - 3 amin 1.1
D180 r1.2;in 3 T
D, 142 d 70
dz E'L l d 115
¥
avd

f 1
)

70

180

42
159000

127000

4800

4500
4800
5000
7414 BGAM

mm

mm

mm

r/min

r/min

Famax 2.2

SZ R http://www. sozhou. com/p/31adfb07. html

BT
AT

Mbmax 1

Domae 166

r.EI'I'I

Jx

HEHES
k. 0,11
kg 1.7
e 114
¥ 0,35
¥ 0,57
¥y 0,26

-

25

Dbmax 17


http://www.sozhou.com/p/31adfb07.html

B 16333

Fg gmin 00433 Famax 00334 Fome, 0.0384
= S BN e = =y
O 7.0566 ‘ 2‘* . 11‘.81 I | o 00954 Famae 00954
0y I5.59|:|E s dl 5 755g Damar 5.534 Damax B2304 |
' '}
' i 7
a 289134 | i
' " LE: LS
k, 011
kg 1,7
e 114
¥ 035
Y057

¥y 0,26



